Rink
16
10
11
12
13
14
15

Rink

10
11
12
13
14
15

Rink

10
11
12
13
14
15

Rink
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

JACK ATTACK

LADDER

Team

Class on Grass
Bulldogs
Gowns

Not U Again

3 Gen

White Diamond:
Tom Bowlers
Bro

Jackettes
Flying Hawkes
Wrong Buyers
MARC Sparks
Bowled Gary
Lil Gangstaz

RESULTS

ROUND 1

Lil Gangstaz
Tom Bowlers
Jackettes
Flving Hawkes
Class on Grass
Bowled Gary
Bro

ROUND 2

Not U Again
Class on Grass
Wrong Buvers
Bro

Flving Hawkes
Gowns

Tom Bowlers

ROUND 3
Bulldogs

3 Gen

Jackettes
Gowns

Bowled Gary
Class on Grass
White Diamonds

ROUND 4
MARC Sparks
Gowns

Bro

Bulldogs

Lil Gangstaz

3 Gen

Wrong Buvyers

ROUND 5
Bulldogs

MARC Sparks
White Diamonds
Not U Again
Jackettes
Bowled Gary

Lil Gangstaz

ROUND 6
Gowns

Class on Grass
White Diamonds
Flying Hawkes
Tom Bowlers
Wrong Buyers
Jackettes

- SEASON 7
W L D
4 2 0
5 1 0
4 2 0
4 2 0
4 2 0
3 3 0
3 3 0
3 3 0
3 3 0
4 2 0
2 4 0
1 5 0
1 5 0
1 5 0
SCORES.....
Setl Set2 T/B
4 3
5 3 2
4 4 1
1 3
3 13 0
1 1
2 6 O
9 4 0
7 1 1
0 6 O
24 7
7 3
3 9 4
12 4 0
5 9
9 3
6 2 0
8 9
4 6
3 8 0
6 3 2
2 7 0
3 5
2 6 1
2 2
1 1
6 4
9 4 1
0o 4 1
0 2
10 2 0
4 3
1 2
2 6 0
5 0
3 5
6 9
8 5 0
5 1
11 4 1
0 6 0
5 8

F A Points
82 51 26
70 47 26
92 42 22
66 50 22
70 58 22
82 66 20
73 51 18
74 56 18
51 72 18
50 74 17
56 65 15
57 77 14
39 95 9
39 97 5

Points

0
4
4
0
2
0
2
2
4
2
6
5
a
2
6
5
2
6
6
2
a
2
0
4
0
0
5
4
4
0
2
0
0
2
0
0
6
2
0
4
2
6

%
161
149
219
132
121
124
143
132

71

68

86

74

41

40
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MARC Sparks
Wrong Buyers

3 Gen

Gowns

White Diamonds
Bulldogs

Not U Again

3 Gen

MARC Sparks
Bulldogs

Bowled Gary

Lil Gangstaz
White Diamonds
Jackettes

Bro

Wrong Buvyers
Not U Again
Lil Gangstaz
Tom Bowlers
Flying Hawkes
MARC Sparks

Flying Hawkes
Class on Grass
Tom Bowlers
Not U Again
White Diamonds
Bowled Gary
Jackettes

3 Gen

Gowns

Flying Hawkes
Tom Bowlers
Bro

Wrong Buyers
Class on Grass

Bulldogs

Bro

3 Gen

Not U Again
MARC Sparks
Lil Gangstaz
Bowled Gary

oJACLICe

= N =N

7

VERMONT SOUTH CLUB

POINTS ALLOCATION

per set won (not incl T/B)
per tied set
per match won
per match drawn
....SCORES.....
Setl Set2 T/B Points
7 10 6
2 5 0 2
3 6 0 2
8 10 6
7 0 1 4
12 10 6
6 0 1 4
3 5 3 4
5 10 0 2
8 5 1 4
1 3 0
5 3 1
4 4 0 2
2 6 3 4
3 1 0
6 3 1
4 5 2 4
1 2 0
3 2 0
7 1 1 4
3 4 0 2
5 3 1 4
8 6 6
11 2 0 2
6 6 6
15 15 6
5 4 1
0 7 0 2
12 3 0 2
15 10 6
4 7 1 4
6 7 6
11 5 6
11 2 1 4
7 10 6
5 6 6
2 4 0
4 8 1 4
8 8 6
2 5 0 2
9 4 1 4
3 3 0



